

GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

Serving the motorists of Genesee County for more than 100 years

211 W. Oakley Street Flint, MI 48503-3995 Website: www.gcrc.org

Board meetings: first and third Tuesdays at 10:00 A.M.

Phone: (810) 767-4920 Toll Free: (800) 249-4027 Fax (810) 767-5373 – Administration Fax (810) 767-3634 – Maintenance

DATE:

July 25, 2022

TO:

Pavement Maintenance Systems LLC

SUBJECT:

Bid Tabulation

2022 Micro-Surface – Proposal M-1

GCRC No. (MD0005, MS0006, MS0007, MS0008)

Enclosed, for your information, please find the "Itemized Bid" for the project referenced above that was bid upon by your company on July 25, 2022.

Sincerely,

GENESEE COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

Alex Patsy, P.E.

Programming & Development Department Engineer

Enclosure

cc:

EJ

AP

RH

GG

TK

File

Bid Comparison

Contract ID:

2022 M-1

Description:

Location:

Various

Projects(s):

MS0007, MS0006, MS0005, MS0008

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$509,917.04	-15.34%	0.00%
1	(06439) Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC	\$602,379.55	0.00%	18.13%

Contract # 2022 M-1 (Various) MERL: 2017.9.0

Lina	Day Itam Cada	Ouant!t	11:4-			(1) Pavement Maintenance			
Line	Pay Item Code ription	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S E	ESTIMATE Total	Systems, LLC Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0001	•	203	Syd	\$6.00	\$1,218.00	\$12.00	\$2,436.00	Did File	\$0.00
	Milling HMA Surface	200	Oyu	ψ0.00	Ψ1,210.00	φ12.00	Ψ2,430.00		φ0.00
0002		140,181	Syd	\$3.40	\$476,615.40	\$3.98	\$557,920.38		\$0.00
	cro-Surface, Modified			<u></u>	41.004.00	A O F O	40.047.50		*
0003 Pavt	8110024 Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 6 inc	1,047 ch, Crosswalk	Ft	\$1.80	\$1,884.60	\$2.50	\$2,617.50		\$0.00
0004		388	Ft	\$5.00	\$1,940.00	\$5.00	\$1,940.00		\$0.00
Pavt	Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 12 ir	nch, White							
0005 Pavt	8110045 Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 ir	670 nch, Stop Bar	Ft	\$1.80	\$1,206.00	\$10.00	\$6,700.00		\$0.00
0006	8110063	15	Ea	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$185.00	\$2,775.00		\$0.00
Pavt	Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Tu	urn Arrow Sym							
0007		16	Ea	\$120.00	\$1,920.00	\$185.00	\$2,960.00		\$0.00
Pavt	Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Rt T	urn Arrow Sym							
8000		. 2	Ea	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$225.00	\$450.00		\$0.00
	Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Scho								
	8110231 Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, W	24,891 hite	Ft	\$0.18	\$4,480.38	\$0.18	\$4,480.38		\$0.00
	8110232	56,737	Ft	\$0.18	\$10,212.66	\$0.17	\$9,645.29		\$0.00
Pavt	Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Ye	ellow							
	8507031 chine Patching, Modifed	19	Ton	\$400.00	\$7,600.00	\$495.00	\$9,405.00		\$0.00
0012	8507031 ot Patching, Modified	2	Ton	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$525.00	\$1,050.00		\$0.00
	_						I		
Bid Totals:				\$509,917.04		\$602,379.55			

Contract # 2022 M-1 (Various) MERL: 2017.9.0

Page 2 of 2 07/25/2022 10:16:26 AM